Updated 1.2024 	 1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Periskop 3.0" Optics
3.0" (6.5W) Fixed 3.0" (8W) Narrow
General: The Periskop outdoor family of flood lights represents a versatile landscaping
solution for trees, bushes, sculptures, as well as building facades. Periskop is available in
multiple sizes and optics (including a Narrow Spot beam for dramatic effects), with multiple

WFL 561 N/A
*Values shown for 3000K
Ordering Information
PER
Product Trim/Finish Type Size Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Accessories3  Driver (Required)3
PER = Periskop SWH = Square White
SBL = Square Black
SGR = Square Gray
SDB = Square Dark Brown
F = Fixed 30 = 3.0" 6.5 CC = 6.5W / Constant
Current (700mA)1
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
SP = Spot1
FL = Flood1
WFL = Wide
Flood1
Peg
E98549
Tree belt
E99802
Anti-glare
E98966
E989694
ECO30W-700
SOLO50W-700
SOLO100W-700
AWNRF (option)5
N = Narrow
beam
30 = 3.0" 8 CC = 8W / Constant
Current (700mA)2
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
NSP = Narrow
Spot2
1 Available with F ONLY
2 Available with N ONLY
3 See page 2
4 Available with F ONLY
5 Example: ECO30W-700-AWNRE
IP66
Periskop 3.0" Optics
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. 	 2		 2
3.0" 6.5W  700mA
3.0"  8W 700mA
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
ECO30W-700 SOLO50W-700 SOLO100W-700
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1-3 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W
for 1-6 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 100W
for 1-12 fixtures
ECO30W-700 SOLO50W-700 SOLO100W-700
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1-3 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W
for 1-4 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 100W
for 1-8 fixtures
DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)
DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)